
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JULY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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MOUNTAIN OF PISS

FRIENDS IN DANGER

ORIGIN OF SYMMETRY

HARRY STYLES

FINE LINE

GREATEST HITS

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

EVERMORE

IGOR

FLOWER BOY

AM

BUTTERFLY 3000

FLESH AND BLOOD

NEVERMIND

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

PARACHUTES

Cosmic Psychos

Magic Dirt

Muse

Harry Styles

Harry Styles

Queen

Soundtrack

Taylor Swift

Tyler, The Creator

Tyler, The Creator

Arctic Monkeys

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

Jimmy Barnes

Nirvana

Gang Of Youths

Sticky Fingers

Pink Floyd

Soundtrack

Coldplay
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RMT/INE

MUSH/WAR

COL/SME

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

HWR/UMA
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DOM/EMI

VIR/UMA

BDL/UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

SURS/MGM

COL/SME

HWR/UMA

PLG/WAR
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GTH005CD

EMERGENCY009DA

MUSH93CD

88985436772

19439705122

2758364

8731446

B003340502

G010004091543B

88985441132

3747478

KGLW008LP

BLOOD707

2777908

88985442992

CWV015

88875170912

8736871

5277832
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